
 
2024 Championship Series Schedule 

As of March 11, 2024 

 

 

 

DATE EVENT LOCATION 

Sunday March 24 Spring Meeting 

Bayview Hill CC 

114 Spadina Rd., 

Richmond Hill, ON 

Program Room 

Friday March 29 

Sunday April 7 

Kart Days 

10am - 4pm 

Boss Steel 

Richmond Hill 

Saturday April 27 Rookie Training BMP 

Sunday May 5 RACE #1 BMP 

Sunday May 26 RACE #2 BMP 

Sunday June 2 RACE #3 BMP 

Sunday June 9 RACE #4 BMP 

Saturday June 22 RACE #5 Night Race BMP 

Saturday July 6 RACE #6 Night Race BMP 

Sunday July 21 RACE #7 Away Race Point Pelee 

Sunday August 11 RACE #8 Away Race Lombardy 

Saturday August 24 RACE #9 Night Race BMP 

Saturday September 15 RACE #10 BMP 

Sunday September 22 RACE #11 BMP 

Sunday September 29 ALTERNATE BMP 

Saturday October 5 Gauntlet Race BMP 

     
NOTES:  

 

• Best 9 of 11 (2 drops) will count towards Championship Points Standings. 

• Drivers must compete in 8 TKC races and be in attendance at the yearend banquet 

to qualify for a year-end award. 


